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# Player Pos Inn 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

8 16 Austin Uecker

9 122 Dylan Hillesheim

6 7"        "

6 110 Jackson Huiras

1 7"        "

5 14 Jackson Ludewig

2 115 Caden Evers

- 919 Ethan Schwartz

2 915 Caden Evers

3 15 Jaden Mickelson

- 811 Bill Krueger

3 85 Jaden Mickelson

4 19 Jevan Richert

DH 13 Carson Uecker

7 17 Sam Pidde
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Team: Leavenworth Orioles        Game: 6/22/25 Leavenworth Orioles at Springfield Tigers Runs: 8, Hits: 13
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# Player Pos Inn 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

8 16 Sam Baier

6 6"        "

5 123 Kade Nachreiner

2 119 Decker Scheffler

7 17 Jordan Milbrath

3 14 Ryan Sturm

9 18 Jacob Poehler

4 111 Zander Coy

6 12 Tori Helget

1 6"        "

1 916 Noah Neperman

DH 113 Ashtin Johnson

8 83 Madden Lendt
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Team: Springfield Tigers        Game: 6/22/25 Leavenworth Orioles at Springfield Tigers Runs: 1, Hits: 3
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Balls: 32
Strikes: 48

Total: 80
Wild: 0

Balks: 0
Batters: 22

HBP: 0
Walks: 2

Strikeouts: 1
Hits: 5

Total Runs: 3
Earned: 3

Brandon Wilhelmi - 5.00 innings
Balls: 10

Strikes: 28
Total: 38
Wild: 3

Balks: 0
Batters: 15

HBP: 0
Walks: 0

Strikeouts: 0
Hits: 6

Total Runs: 4
Earned: 2

Tori Helget - 3.00 innings
Balls: 3

Strikes: 12
Total: 15
Wild: 0

Balks: 0
Batters: 6

HBP: 1
Walks: 0

Strikeouts: 0
Hits: 2

Total Runs: 1
Earned: 1

Noah Neperman - 1.00 innings

Balls: 56
Strikes: 70

Total: 126
Wild: 0

Balks: 0
Batters: 27

HBP: 1
Walks: 5

Strikeouts: 10
Hits: 2

Total Runs: 0
Earned: 0

Mark Anderson - 6.00 innings
Balls: 22

Strikes: 28
Total: 50
Wild: 1

Balks: 0
Batters: 12

HBP: 1
Walks: 1

Strikeouts: 1
Hits: 1

Total Runs: 1
Earned: 1

Jackson Huiras - 3.00 innings
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